
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1984 BATCH

1 abha paurav patel divy1228@yahoo.com
2 Ajay Girishchandra Jani agjani@uiic.co.in
3 Ajaykumar Surendranath Sharma ajayaassociates@rediffmail.com
4 Aman R Mehta amansaheb@icenet.net
5 Ambrish G Tripathi
6 Ami R Patel
7 Ami Jignaykumar Dave
8 Amit B Shah
9 Anail Natvarlal Shah
10 Ashish S Choksi pranaliashka@icenet.net
11 Ashish S Shah
12 Ashish Mahendra bhai Patwari fortune_international@yahoo.com
13 Balkrishna B Dave davebalkrishna@rediffmail.com
14 BEENA SANJAY PARIKH sanjayparikh1963@gmail.com
15 Bhaktil R Joshi bhaktiljoshi@hotmail.com
16 Bhavik R Shah
17 BIREN ANIRUDDHPRASAD YAGNIK yagnikbiren@gmail.com
18 Chetan S Parekh cnparekh@hotmail.com
19 Darshit` Dilipkumar Patel dd_patel@licindia.com
20 Darshna C Shah
21 Daxesh Indravadan Jani daxesh30@yahoo.co.in
22 Devag D Parikh
23 Dharmesh H Mahidadia dharmesh4@yahoo.com
24 Dipen Upendra Mehta dipenmehta66@gmail.com
25 Dipesh B Talati
26 Falguni S Doctor
27 Falguni Bharat Pathak swayamsiddha@hotmail.com
28 Gargi Kanaiyalal Bhatt rajvirat@gmail.com
29 GAURANG KRISHNADAS DESAI gaurang.desai@rediffmail.com
30 Haresh Chunilal gajjar haresh_gajjar@yahoo.com
31 Heena Alkesh Shah
32 Hema Harshadbhai Shah hema_kiri@yahoo.ca
33 Hemandra Sashikant Shah
34 HEMANG NATVARLAL THAKKAR rhythmofdreams@yahoo.com
35 Hemant S Bhatt drhament@icenet.net
36 Jatin K Kothari j_k_kothari@yahoo.co.in
37 Jayesh Janardan Pandya
38 Jigisha Harinbhai Vyas
39 jignesh shashikant shah jignesh94@hotmail.com
40 Jignesh Deviprasad Choksi jdchoksi111@yahoo.com
41 Jikesh R Thakkar jikeshthakkar@hotmail.com
42 kalpana Prakash Tatwal kalpanatatwal@gmail.com
43 Kalpesh P Mehta
44 kersi Dara Daruwala daruwalakersi@yahoo.in
45 Ketan J Patel
46 Keyura H Choksi
47 Kinjal Shaileshbhai Patel kinjalpatel@zyduscadila.com
48 kinnal nikhil nayak nayakkinnal@yahoo.in
49 Kirit Dineshchandra Leuva kiritleuva65@gmail.com
50 MAHENDRA SHANKERLAL MAKWANA(MISTRY) tiku.mistry@yahoo.co.in
51 Mahesh Bhagvandas Mali
52 Manoj S Acharya
53 Maulin B Saraiya
54 Mayank Indravadan Vyas harianant2003@yahoo.com.in



55 Mayank H Shah
56 Nainesh B Shah
57 Namrata Keyurkumar Shah
58 Neha M Patel
59 Nehul Dineshchandra Mehta shilp@satyam.net.in
60 Nilesh Chandrakant Trivedi yamilesh4@hotmail.com
61 Nimesh Natvarlal Shah nimeshnshah@gmail.com
62 Niraj S Chokshi nchokshi@hotmail.com
63 Niraj S Gavarwala
64 Nisha Madhusudan Acharya ketan_nis@rediffmail.com
65 Nitina Hemant Desai twarad@ymail.com
66 Nurpa P Joshi
67 Parag Ashokbhai Joshi
68 Piyush K Dalal dalalpiyush@yahoo.com
69 Piyush H Kansara shukun93@icenet.in
70 PORAS D PANDYA poraspandy@hotmail.co.uk
71 Pramit Ramniklal Mehta mehtapramit@yahoo.com
72 PRANAV HARSHAVADAN CHHAYA pranav_chhaya@yahoo.co.in
73 Pranav R Mehta
74 Prasen Bhalchandra Shah
75 Pratik D Parikh
76 Priti Pragnesh Dharia pritidharia@gmail.com
77 Rajendra Pundlikbhai Kothekar rkothekar@yahoo.com
78 Rajesh M Soneji soneji@icenrt.net
79 Rajesh N Shah ind.engg@rediffmail.com
80 Rajesh Chandrakant Padia
81 Rakesh N Patel
82 Ramkrishan patel
83 Ramkrishna Jagdish Patel ramkpatel@yahoo.com
84 Ranna Ketanbhai Bhatt
85 Rekha Kalpesh Solanki rk_solanki@yahoo.com
86 Roopesh B Sachania
87 Rupal Krisnakant Desai
88 Rupal Malinchandra Trivedi rupalplastic@yahoo.com
89 SAMIR JAYESHBHAI AGNIHOTRI aciditon@yahoo.co.in
90 Sanat Babubhai Jethva sanat.jethva@tcs.com
91 Sanjeev C Shah
92 Sanjeev P Upadhaya
93 Saurin Sureshbhai Pandya
94 Serjal Gaurang Pandya
95 Shailen B Modi drshailen@hotmail.com
96 SHODHAN RAMBHAI PATEL patelshodhan@hotmail.com
97 Shwetal Rameshbhai Shah
98 Snehal kanubhai Thakkar
99 Sonal Chiragbhai Shah
100 Sunilkumar N Joshi joshi_sunilbhai@yahoo.com
101 TARUN PRAHALADBHAI CHAUHAN tpchauhan@yahoo.com
102 tejshri nirav sheth tejshri1@rediffmail.com
103 Tushar M Shah
104 Uday M Thakkar thakkar_uday18267@yahoo.co.in
105 Umesh Munubhai Shah
106 Urvashi dinesh bharadia dinesh.bharadia@yahoo.com
107 Vaishali Jayantibhai Patel vrp215@hotmail.com
108 Vikas N Chauhan
109 Vinus V Bhatt
110 Vipul S Amin vipson@gmail.com
111 Vipul K Pandit
112 Yatin A Baxi



113 Yogesh C Prajapati
114 Yogeshbhai L Chitroda
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